2017/2018 NESHAMINY SCHOOL DISTRICT

2001 Old Lincoln Highway, Langhorne, PA 19047
FACILITY RENTAL AND SERVICE FEE SCHEDULE
All areas below are “Per-Use”

Application/Scheduling Fees are “Per-Building Application”

Non-Profit Organizations................5100.00

*Must Supply a copy of your tax-exempt certificate at time of application.

For-Profit Organizations............cc.ceeeeevee..$75.00

Auditoriums

Neshaminy High SChOO ...t st 9 750.00
VIO SCROOIS .ttt et et et e e eeeeee e et eeeseesee st eneee e e seeann $750.00
Large Group Instruction/Blackbox Theatre........ccccccouvevieeceveceeeeieee . $225.00

Gymnasiums

Neshaminy High GYmM #1.....occvve et snvssneesnnene . 9450.00

Neshaminy High GYM #3 ..ottt s s e o 9 750,00

Neshaminy High Wrestling ROOM.......ccccevvecveeeiceeeeee st $195.00
Neshaminy High J Gym.....cc.ccuuee.e.. crrrerererennnn.$195.00

VIO SCROOIS .. ettt et et et et e eee e e e eeeeseaeeeeseeeseae s saanans $450.00

EleMENTary SCROOIS......coucvieve ettt ettt sttt sttt et s seaaas $195.00

Classrooms............ccoveevevveceeieene. ......560.00
CafElErIas. ... .ccceeii et ettt et st 919500
Faculty DIiniNg ROOMIS..........ccoviivivieeeeie st sevie s snrsssnesessnvssnnnssnenns 09 115,00

Locker Rooms... ettt e st tee e st et eteese e s ss et aresrnessrssnseesnansae e 9150.00
High School Stadium... ...51,125.00
Stadium Lights (Energy Fees per hour) SlOOOO

20% discount on energy charge if Neshaminy participates in stadium use.

Kitchen Facilities.............c.cccccu...... Please contact our Food Services Department

Kitchen privileges are only available if a Food Service employee is on duty and both the
building Adminstrator and Food Service Director have approved use of the
Kitchen. A two-hour minimum fee applies.

Parking FiNES.........ccccoeeeeiieieceiciineire s st se e e .. BAS€d 0N Violation

Computer Usage.............cccecuveereeversseeeenenene .. Please contact our 1.T. Department
Energy Charges (Heating/Cooling/Ventilation based on Building)

Custodial Service Fee .. ...Based on current hourly rate

Fees are charged after lOpm on weekdays and all day Saturday

Saturday/Building Usage Surcharge...........cccooovvevveeene e seccrieeeeeeree s, 100.00

Sunday Building Usage................... Considered upon School Board Request Only

***Notice of Cancellation for Building Usage Requests***

After receiving approval for reserved space through a Building Usage form, if you
need to cancel a day, you must either call or email your request within 48 hours
prior to your cancelled date (in order to avoid charges.) Otherwise, you will be
invoiced for space reserved accordingly.

To request a cancellation, please notify the Operations Department at
215-809-6270 (phone)/215-809-6273 (fax) or email Debbie Donaldson at
ddonaldson@neshaminy.org to request a cancellation.

*Usage of facilities by Neshaminy affiliated school organizations, alumni
associations, parent groups and scout organizations are exempt from all room
rental fees and surcharges




